RECEIVED JUN 14, 2021 WA. UTIL. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-210463

Company Name/Permit Number: Registered Trade Name(s) Fiorito Enterprises, Inc. & Rabanco Companies - G-60 Kent-Mendain Disposal Company, Alled Vasale Services of Kent, & Republic Services of Kent CHECK SHEET All pages contained in this tariff are listed below in consecutive order. The pages in the tariff and/or any supplements to the tariff steed on this page have issue dates that are the same as, or are before, the issue date of this page. "O" in the revision column indicates an original page. Page Current Number Revision Number Revision Revision Revision Number Revision Revision Number N										
Check Sheet All pages contained in this tariff are listed below in consecutive order. The pages in the tariff and/or any supplements to the tariff listed on this page have issue dates that are the same as, or are before, the issue date of this page. "O" in the revision column indicates an original page. Page	Tariff No.	27					51st	_ Revised I	Page No.	1
Check Sheet All pages contained in this tariff are listed below in consecutive order. The pages in the tariff and/or any supplements to the tariff listed on this page have issue dates that are the same as, or are before, the issue date of this page. "O" in the revision column indicates an original page. Page	Company N	Jame/Permit Nur	mber	Fiorito Ente	erprises Inc	: & Rahance	o Compani	es - G-60		
All pages contained in this tariff are listed below in consecutive order. The pages in the tariff and/or any supplements to the tariff listed on this page have issue dates that are the same as, or are before, the issue date of this page. "O' in the revision column indicates an original page. Page					•		•		c Services of Ke	nt
All pages contained in this tariff are listed below in consecutive order. The pages in the tariff and/or any supplements to the tariff listed on this page have issue dates that are the same as, or are before, the issue date of this page. "O' in the revision column indicates an original page. Page		, ,								
tariff and/or any supplements to the tariff listed on this page have issue dates that are the same as, or are before, the issue date of this page. "O' in the revision column indicates an original page. Page		•								
the same as, or are before, the issue date of this page. "O" in the revision column indicates an original page. Page										
Page									пе	
Page					date of time	pago. O	11 1110 10110	iori oolariiii		
Number Revision Title Page 2 Check Sheet 51 24 4				-						
Title Page 2 23 1					_					
Check Sheet 51 1 1 24 4 4 25 42								Number	Revision	
Item Index										
Subject Index										
Subject Index O Taxes 8 5 7 29 38 38										
Taxes 8 28 38 29 38 38 6 6 0 30 34 34 34 34 34 34				1						
Supplements in Effect Supplements in Effect August 1, 2021 Supplements Suppl		Taxes								
7										
8										
9				-						
10				1						
11				-						
12										
13b										
14		13	0		37	3				
15										
16 5 40 15 41 14 18 0 42 13 19 3 43 11 14 45 0 22 10 22b 0										
17										
18				-						
19 3 43 11 44 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9				-						
Supplements in Effect Appendix A (C) Supplements in E				1						
Supplements in Effect Appendix A (C) Supplements in Effect Appendix A										
Supplements in Effect Appendix A (C) Supplements in Effect Appendix A (C) 1		21	41		45	0				
Supplements in Effect Appendix A (C) Supplements in Effect Appendix A (C) 1 Issued by: Maria Easley, Business Unit Finance Manager Issue Date: June 14, 2021 Official Use Only) Effective Date: August 1, 2021										
Appendix A (C) 1 Issued by: Maria Easley, Business Unit Finance Manager Issue Date: June 14, 2021 Effective Date: August 1, 2021 Official Use Only)		22b	0							
Appendix A (C) 1 Issued by: Maria Easley, Business Unit Finance Manager Issue Date: June 14, 2021 Effective Date: August 1, 2021 Official Use Only)										
Appendix A (C) 1 Issued by: Maria Easley, Business Unit Finance Manager Issue Date: June 14, 2021 Effective Date: August 1, 2021 Official Use Only)]					<u> </u>	
Appendix A (C) 1 Issued by: Maria Easley, Business Unit Finance Manager Issue Date: June 14, 2021 Effective Date: August 1, 2021 Official Use Only)										
Appendix A (C) 1 Issued by: Maria Easley, Business Unit Finance Manager Issue Date: June 14, 2021 Effective Date: August 1, 2021 Official Use Only)			Supp	olements in I	Effect			Cu	urrent Revisi	<u>on</u>
Issue Date: June 14, 2021 Effective Date: August 1, 2021 Official Use Only)										<u></u>
Issue Date: June 14, 2021 Effective Date: August 1, 2021 Official Use Only)										
Issue Date: June 14, 2021 Effective Date: August 1, 2021 Official Use Only)										
Issue Date: June 14, 2021 Effective Date: August 1, 2021 Official Use Only)										
Issue Date: June 14, 2021 Effective Date: August 1, 2021 Official Use Only)										
Issue Date: June 14, 2021 Effective Date: August 1, 2021 Official Use Only)										
Issue Date: June 14, 2021 Effective Date: August 1, 2021 Official Use Only)										
Issue Date: June 14, 2021 Effective Date: August 1, 2021 Official Use Only)	Issued by:	Maria Easley,	Business L	Init Finance	Manager					
Official Use Only)		•			-					
							Effe	ective Date:	Aug	gust 1, 2021
Docket No. TG By:	Official Use	Only)								
Date by	Docket No	TG-		ח	ate:			Bv.		
	DOOROL INO.	. •		D	<u> </u>			Jy		

RECEIVED JUN 14, 2021 WA. UTIL. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-210463

Tariff No.	27						41st	Revised	Page No.	21
Company Name/F	Permit Number	· Fiorito Enterprises	s Inc & Rahanco	Companies - G-6	Λ	•			-	
Registered Trade		Kent-Meridian Dis				s of Kent. & Repu	blic Services of	Kent		
g		em 100 Res								
Rates in this item							•			
	collection, curbs perty. This includes, etc., where serv	des single fam	nily dwellings,	duplexes, ap	art	ments, mobil	e homes,	or		
condominiums	d by a local gove yardwaste servic s, and apartment y owner or manag	ce must be pro buildings of le	vided for sing	gle-family dwe	ellir	ngs, duplexes	s, mobile hor	nes,		
Rates below apply	y in the following	service area:		Appendix	Α					
Number of	Frequency	Garbage	Recycle	Yardwaste /	1			Optional		
Units or Type	of	Service	Service	Organics				Container		
of Containers	Service	Rate	Rate	Service Rate				Rental		
20 gallon can	WG/EOWR	\$10.76	\$8.49	\$10.99				\$1.09		
1 Can	WG/EOWR	\$17.62	\$8.49	\$10.99				\$0.70		
2 Can	WG/EOWR	\$28.38	\$8.49	\$10.99				\$1.39		
3 Can	WG/EOWR	\$40.81	\$8.49	\$10.99				\$2.09		
4 Can	WG/EOWR	\$54.33	\$8.49	\$10.99				\$2.79		
5 Can	WG/EOWR	\$63.10	\$8.49	\$10.99				\$3.48		
32 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	\$16.24	\$8.49	\$10.99				\$1.36		
64 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	\$25.50	\$8.49	\$10.99				\$1.36		
96 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	\$34.95	\$8.49	\$10.99				\$1.36		
1 Can Recycle Only	MG/EOWR	\$7.37	\$8.49 \$9.71	\$10.99			+	\$0.70		
Yardwaste Only			φ9.7 1	\$12.33				\$2.00		
20 Gal Toter (N)	FOW Organics	(limited availa	hility)	Ψ12.00	*	Pilot Prograr	n	\$1.36	see page 22	Ph
32 Gal Bear Proof		\$16.24	omey)			l liot i rogial	.,	\$3.94	see note 8	
64 Gal Bear Proof		\$25.50						\$8.17	see note 8	
96 Gal Bear Proof		\$34.95						\$8.43	see note 8	
Frequency of Service	Codes: WG=Weekly (Every Other We	ek Garbage; MG	=Mo	onthly Garbage;	WR=Weekly R	ecycling	•	•
		EOWR=Every Of	ther Week Recy	cling; MR=Month	y R	ecycling; List otl	ners used by co	empany:		
Note 1: Description Note 2: Description Note 3: In addition Note 4: ***	on/rules related to	yardwaste pi	ogram are sh	nown on page	24	1.	A) applies.			
	(Notes for this ite	m are continue	ed on next pa	age)						
			Recycling de	ebits/(credits) c	n this page	expire on: _	7/31/2022 (C	()	-
Issued By:	Maria Easley, Bu	siness Unit Fir	nance Manag	jer						
Issue Date:	June 14, 2021			0.00	_		Effe	ective Date:	Aug	ust 1, 2021
			(Fo	or Official Use	Οı	niy)				
Docket No. TG			Date:			By:				

Tariff No.	-	27					_	42nd	Revised P	age No.	25
Company Name/F		er:			Inc. & Rabanco Con						
Registered Trade	Name(s)			Kent-Meridian Dispo	osal Company, Allied	d Waste Services of	f Kent, & Republic S	Services of Kent			
			Item 1	05 Multi-fam	ily Service - Ra	tes per Contair	<u>ner</u>				
Service Area: Un i	incorporated	King County									
	20 Gallon	32 Gallon	64 Gallon	96 Gallon	1 Yard	1.5 Yard	2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	6 Yard	8 Yard
Permanent Accts											
First Pick-up	\$4.64	\$4.64	\$7.61	\$11.31	\$24.28	\$32.95	\$45.53	\$65.02	\$81.68	\$121.35	\$153.43
Each Add'l Pick-up	\$4.64	\$4.64	\$7.61	\$11.31	\$24.28	\$32.95	\$45.53	\$65.02	\$81.68	\$121.35	\$153.43
Special Pick-ups	\$9.65	\$9.65	\$11.24	\$13.99	\$25.89	\$34.95	\$49.24	\$68.60	\$85.09	\$127.59	\$156.27
Monthly Rent	\$1.36	\$1.36	\$1.64	\$1.64	\$11.81	\$12.29	\$13.06	\$14.00	\$14.97	\$17.76	\$20.61
Temporary Account					+						
nitial Delivery					\$43.83	\$43.83	\$43.83	\$43.83	\$43.83	\$43.83	\$43.83
Pickup Rate					\$25.89	\$34.95	\$49.23	\$68.60	\$85.09	\$127.59	\$156.27
Rent Per Day					\$1.09	\$1.09	\$1.09	\$1.09	\$1.09	\$1.09	\$1.09
Rent Per Month					\$11.81	\$12.29	\$13.06	\$14.00	\$14.97	\$17.76	\$20.61
								·		·	
			gram are show	n on page n/a.			related to				
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5:		yardwaste progressive yardwaste progressive yardwaste progressive yardwaste progressive yardwaste yardwast	gram are show dit)/debit (if apple to charged for No credit will be epitacles out for an occasional is: ecceptacle or unit	n on page n/a. plicable) is: \$0. r service reque be given for pai r collection. Rate per re Per pi \$3.21 n/a n/a nore than one p	05 (A) per yard ested even if fer rtially filled cansial can, unit, tot eceptacle ckup	th, on an "on ca	icked up on a ill be given if c r micro-mini-ca	Type of rec 20-gallon toter Other: Other:	ceptacle	Rate per n Per pi n/a	•
Note 2: Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: Note 6:		yardwaste progressive yardwaste progressive yardwaste progressive yardwaste progressive yardwaste yardwast	gram are show dit)/debit (if apple be charged fo No credit will be eptacles out for an occasional is: ecceptacle or unit by request no mate per can/unithe customer re	n on page n/a. plicable) is: \$0. r service reque be given for pai r collection. Rate per re Per pi \$3.21 n/a n/a nore than one p it. Service will esides. Note:	05 (A) per yard sted even if fer rtially filled cans ial can, unit, tot eceptacle ckup	th, on an "on control the normal so	icked up on a ivill be given if c ir micro-mini-ca g C C c all" basis, at	Type of rec 00-gallon toter Other: Other:	ceptacle	Per pi	•
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5:	es assessed	yardwaste progression yardwaste progression yardwaste progression yardwaste progression yardwaste progression yardwaste yardwa	gram are show dit)/debit (if apple be charged for No credit will be eptacles out for an occasional is: ecceptacle or unit by request no mate per can/unithe customer recheduled pickular, unlatching, e	n on page n/a. plicable) is: \$0. r service reque be given for pai r collection. Rate per re Per pi \$3.21 n/a n/a n/a nore than one p it. Service will esides. Note: p day, rates for \$1.62 will be as	05 (A) per yard sted even if fer ritally filled cans ial can, unit, tot eceptacle ckup Dickup per mon be rendered or If customer requires special pickup	th, on an "on control service to	icked up on a vill be given if control of co	Type of rec 00-gallon toter Other: Other: Other: Other:	s, or moving	Per pi	•
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: Note 6: Note 7: Accessorial charg	es assessed	yardwaste progression yardwaste progression yardwaste progression yardwaste progression yardwaste yardwast	gram are show dit)/debit (if apple be charged for No credit will be eptacles out for an occasional is: ecceptacle for unit by request no mate per can/unthe customer resheduled pickular, unlatching, etion charge of a order to pick unit to the customer of the customer o	n on page n/a. plicable) is: \$0. r service reque be given for pai r collection. Rate per re Per pi \$3.21 n/a n/a n/a nore than one p it. Service will esides. Note: p day, rates for \$1.62 will be as	05 (A) per yard sted even if fer ritially filled cans ial can, unit, tot eceptacle ckup Dickup per mon be rendered or If customer require special pickup Seessed per pickup	th, on an "on control service to	icked up on a vill be given if control of co	Type of rec 20-gallon toter Other: Other: Other: Other on other on other	s, or moving	Per pi	•
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: Note 6: Accessorial charg	es assessed	yardwaste progression yardwaste progression yardwaste progression yardwaste progression yardwaste yardwast	gram are show dit)/debit (if apple de charged fo No credit will be eptacles out for an occasional is: ecceptacle or unit by request no mate per can/unithe customer recheduled pickular, unlatching, estion charge of a order to pick to Business Unit	n on page n/a. plicable) is: \$0. r service reque be given for par r collection. Rate per re Per pi \$3.21 n/a n/a n/a nore than one p it. Service will esides. Note: p day, rates for \$1.62 will be as up solid waste.	05 (A) per yard sted even if fer ritally filled cansial can, unit, tot ecceptacle ckup Dickup per mon be rendered or if customer requires special pickup ssessed per pickup ger	th, on an "on con the normal so uires service to swill apply.	icked up on a vill be given if control of co	Type of rec 20-gallon toter Other: Other: Other: Other on other or closing gates	s, or moving	Per pi	ckup
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: Note 6:	es assessed	yardwaste progression yardwaste progression yardwaste progression yardwaste progression yardwaste progression yardwaste yardwa	gram are show dit)/debit (if apple de charged fo No credit will be eptacles out for an occasional is: ecceptacle or unit by request no mate per can/unithe customer recheduled pickular, unlatching, estion charge of a order to pick to Business Unit	n on page n/a. plicable) is: \$0. r service reque be given for par r collection. Rate per re Per pi \$3.21 n/a n/a n/a nore than one p it. Service will esides. Note: p day, rates for \$1.62 will be as up solid waste.	05 (A) per yard sted even if fer ritially filled cans ial can, unit, tot eceptacle ckup Dickup per mon be rendered or If customer require special pickup Seessed per pickup	th, on an "on con the normal so uires service to swill apply.	icked up on a vill be given if control of co	Type of rec 20-gallon toter Other: Other: Other: Other on other or closing gates	s, or moving	Per pi	•
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: Note 6: Accessorial charg	es assessed	yardwaste progression yardwaste progression yardwaste progression yardwaste progression yardwaste progression yardwaste yardwa	gram are show dit)/debit (if apple be charged for No credit will be eptacles out for an occasional is: ecceptacle for unit by request no mate per can/unthe customer rescheduled pickular, unlatching, etion charge of order to pick to the Business Unit	n on page n/a. plicable) is: \$0. r service reque be given for pai r collection. I extra resident Rate per re Per pi \$3.21 n/a n/a n/a nore than one p it. Service will esides. Note: p day, rates for \$1.62 will be as up solid waste.	05 (A) per yard sted even if fer ritally filled cans ial can, unit, tot eceptacle ckup Dickup per mon be rendered or lif customer require special pickup Recycling Ger	th, on an "on can the normal sciuires service to swill apply. The debits/(credit:	icked up on a vill be given if control of co	Type of rec 20-gallon toter Other: Other: Other: Other on other or closing gates	s, or moving	Per pi	ckup

Tariff No.	27					38th	Revised Page No. 28	
	ame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)	Fiorito Enterprises, Ir		ompanies - G-60 led Waste Services of I	(ent. & Republic Servi	ces of Kent		
. tog.oto.ou		Trong Mondian Bropo	oa. company, run	00.11000 01.	torii, a respublic corri	000 01 110111		
	Co		al (Customer-	Service Dumpe owned container) ted per container,	- MULTI-FAMIL			
Service Are	ea: Unincorporated K	ing County						
NOTE: The	rates on this page ap	nly to compactors	with compa	ction ratios of up t	o 3 5 to 1			
NOTE. THE	rates on this page app	ply to compactors	with compat	clion ratios of up i	0 3.3 to 1.			
				Siz	e or Type of Con	tainer		
Permanent	Service	1 Yard 2	2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	5 Yard	6 Yard	
	ent (if applicable)							
First Picku		\$132.79	\$188.65	\$235.72	\$279.87	\$324.45	\$408.20	
Each Add	itional Pickup	\$132.79	\$188.65	\$235.72	\$279.87	\$324.45	\$408.20	
Special Pi	ckups	\$132.79	\$188.65	\$235.72	\$279.87	\$324.45	\$408.20	
Temporary	Service							
Initial Deli								
Pickup Ra								
	Calendar Day							
Rent Per I	Month							
Note 2: Note 3: Note 4: Note 5:	Customer will be char particular trip. No cre Permanent Sesrvice: be the same. If rent i Rates contained in th Recycling debit/ <creater< th=""><th>If rent is shown, s not shown, it is item include \$</th><th>or partially-fill the rate for the to be include 6.53 per yard</th><th>led containers. he first pickup and in the rate for the for recycling servers.</th><th>d each additional ne first pickup.</th><th></th><th></th><th></th></creater<>	If rent is shown, s not shown, it is item include \$	or partially-fill the rate for the to be include 6.53 per yard	led containers. he first pickup and in the rate for the for recycling servers.	d each additional ne first pickup.			
Accessorial	charges assessed (lid A gate obstruction ch obstructions in order	arge of \$1.62 will	be assessed	d per pick up for o	pening, unlockin	g, or closing gates	or moving	
	obstructions in order	to pick up solid w		Recycling debits	/(credits) on thi	s page expire on:	7/31/2022 (C)	
Issued By:	Maria Easley, Busine	ss Unit Finance N	/lanager					
Janua Data	luno 14, 0004					Effective D-4	A	2004
issue Date:	June 14, 2021		(F	or Official Use Or	nly)	Effective Date:	August 1,	2021
			(,		• /			
Docket No.	TG	Da	te:		By:			

Tariff No.	27					38th	Revised Page	No. 29
	ame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)	Fiorito Enterprises, Kent-Meridian Disp		ompanies - G-60 ied Waste Services of I	Kent, & Republic Servi	ces of Kent		
J	. , ,	<u>Item 106</u>	6 Container sial (Customer-	Service Dumpe owned container) ted per container,	d in Company's \ - MULTI-FAMIL`	/ehicle		
	ea: Unincorporated K rates on this page app		rs with compa	ction ratios betwe	en 3.5 to 1 and 5	to 1		
				Siz	e or Type of Con	tainer		
Permanent	Service	1 Yard	2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	5 Yard	6 Yard	
	ent (if applicable)							
First Picku	ıp	\$147.36	\$226.41	\$288.90	\$351.21	\$413.30	\$474.55	
	tional Pickup	\$147.36	\$226.41	\$288.90	\$351.21	\$413.30	\$474.55	
Special Pi		\$147.36	\$226.41	\$288.90	\$351.21	\$413.30	\$474.55	
Temporary Initial Deliv				I	I	T		
Pickup Ra							1	
	Calendar Day							
Rent Per I								
Note 2: Note 3: Note 4: Note 5:	Customer will be char particular trip. No cre Permanent Sesrvice: be the same. If rent i Rates contained in th Recycling debit/ <cre ***</cre 	If rent is shown s not shown, it is item include \$	for partially-files, the rate for the stop include include in 9.31 per yard	led containers. he first pickup and d in the rate for the	d each additional ne first pickup.			
Accessorial	charges assessed (lid	arge of \$1.62 w	ill be assessed	d per pick up for o	pening, unlockin	g, or closing gates,	, or moving	
	obstructions in order	to pick up solid v	waste.	Recyc	ling rates on thi	s page expire on:	7/31/2022 (C)	
Issued By:	Maria Easley, Busine	ss Unit Finance	Manager					
-	June 14, 2021		Č			Effective Date:	٨	ugust 1, 2021
ISSUE DAIE.	Julie 14, 2021		(F	or Official Use Or	nly)	LITECTIVE Date.	A	ugust 1, 2021
Docket No.	TG	D	ate:		By:			

Tariff No.	27					34th	Revised Page	No. 30		
	ame/Permit Number: Frade Name(s)	Fiorito Enterprises, la Kent-Meridian Dispo		panies - G-60 Waste Services of K	ent, & Republic Serv	ices of Kent				
	Non-C	Item 107 Compacted Mater	rial (Company-c	rvice To Dispo wned container per drop box, pe) - MULTI-FAMI		RS			
Service Are	a: Unincorporated Ki	ing County								
					or Type of Cont		1			
Permanent		10 Yard	15 Yard	20 Yard	25 Yard	30 Yard	35 Yard	40 Yard		
	ent (if applicable)	\$42.63	\$44.82	\$47.00	\$49.19	\$49.19	\$51.38	\$51.38		
First Picku		\$157.48	\$166.81	\$176.12	\$185.43	\$194.76	\$204.08	\$213.40		
	tional Pickup	\$157.48	\$166.81	\$176.12	\$185.43	\$194.76	\$204.08	\$213.40		
Special Pi	•	\$162.96	\$172.28	\$181.60	\$190.92	\$200.24	\$209.55	\$218.88		
Temporary Initial Deliv		\$98.63	\$98.63	\$98.63	\$98.63	\$98.63	\$98.63	\$98.63		
Pickup Ra		\$157.48	\$166.81	\$176.12	\$185.43	\$194.76	\$204.08	\$213.40		
	Calendar Day	\$4.21	\$4.21	\$4.21	\$4.21	\$4.21	\$4.21	\$4.21		
Rent Per N	•	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$		
Note 1: Note 2: Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: Note 6: Accessorial	Rates in this item are Rates named in this it to the disposal site. E mile. Mileage charge Permanent Service: (1) Service is defined requires more frequer (2) If a drop box is ret- monthly rent shall be of charges will be prorate (3) If rent is shown, th If rent is not shown, it Recycling (credit)/deb Rates contained in thi *** charges assessed (lids	tem apply for all hexcess miles will is in addition to a as no less than a as no less than a transfer, or unleated by a custocharged, but no ded when a drop be rate for the first is to be included wit (if applicable) it is item include \$	hauls not excee be charged for all regular charge scheduled, once ess putrescibles mer for a full me charges will be box is retained for the pickup and ea thin the rate for the s: \$0.05 (A) per 1.85 per yard for	ding 5 miles froi at \$3.29 per mile ges. e a month pickul s are involved. onth and no pick assessed for pick for only a portion ach additional pick the first pickup.	e or fraction of a p, unless local g kups are ordered kups. Monthly n of a month. ckup must be th	government d, the rental				
	Accessorial charges assessed (lids, unlocking, unlatching, etc.) Lock rental \$10.03 /mo./locking device A gate obstruction charge of \$1.62 will be assessed per pick up for opening, unlocking, or closing gates, or moving obstructions in order to pick up solid waste. Recycling rates on this page expire on: 7/31/2022 (C)									
Issued By:	Maria Easley, Busines	ss Unit Finance N	Manager							
Janua Det	lum = 4.4 0004					Effective Det		A		
issue Date:	June 14, 2021		(For (Official Use Only	·)	Effective Date:		August 1, 2021		
			(1010	omolai Ose Offiy	/					
Docket No.	TG	Da	ite:		_ By:					

Tariff No.	27					34th	Revised Page	No. 31
	ame/Permit Number: Frade Name(s)			oanco Compani oany, Allied Was		Kent, & Repub	olic Services of h	Kent
	· ·							
	Com	<u>- Item 110</u> Dacted Material (Customer-own	<u>vice To Dispo</u> led container) - per drop box, pe	MULTI-FAMILY		S	
			Males stated	bei diop box, pe	Прискир			
Service Are	a: Unincorporated Ki	ng County						
					or Type of Con		1	
Permanent		10 Yard	15 Yard	20 Yard	25 Yard	30 Yard	35 Yard	40 Yard
First Picku		\$228.62	\$261.24	\$293.86	\$326.47	\$359.10	\$391.71	\$424.33
Temporary	tional Pickup	\$228.62	\$261.24	\$293.86	\$326.47	\$359.10	\$391.71	\$424.33
Pickup Ra		\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
•		•			•	•	•	•
Note1:	Rates in this item are	subject to dispos	sal fees named	I in Item 230.				
Note 2:	Rates named in this it				m the point of	pickup		
	to the disposal site. E				le or fraction o	f a		
Nists O	mile. Mileage harge i				-41:			
Note 3:	Permanent Service is government ordinance			•				
Note 4:	Recycling debit/ <cred< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>escibles are in</td><td>voiveu.</td><td></td><td>-</td></cred<>				escibles are in	voiveu.		-
Note 5:	Rates contained in thi	s item include \$	6.53 per yard f	or recycling ser	vices.			
Note 6:	***							
Accessorial	charges assessed (lids	s, unlocking, unla	atching, etc.)					
	Lock rental \$10.03 /n	no./locking devic	е					
	A gate obstruction chamoving obstructions in	•		oer pick up for c	pening, unlock	ing, or closing	gates, or	
				Recycling r	ates on this pa	age expire on:	: 7/31/2022 (C)	
Issued By:	Maria Easley, Busines	ss Unit Finance I	Manager					
Issue Date:	June 14, 2021					Effective Date:		August 1, 2021
			(For C	official Use Only				
Docket No. 7	TG	D	oto:		Rv:			
DOCKEL INO.	1 ∪	Da			ыу			